
Leadership and Ethics Key Points of Contact
CMDR Grant Dale Director grant.dale1@defence.gov.au
TBF Jan 2012 Deputy Director and Development and Operations Manager paul.moggach1@defence.gov.au
CMDR Rod Robinson Leadership Coaching Principal Coach

Operations Co-ordinator
CMDR Craig Pritchard Manager – Navy Leadership Coaching Program

Research Project
Mentoring Programs and Training

LCDR Richard Adams Ethical Leadership, Insight and Research richard.adams1@defence.gov.au
LCDR Nikki Roche Support and Coordination

Planning and Coordination
Workshop Admin Course Management

Facilitators and Debriefers
LCDR Richard Adams richard.adams1@defence.gov.au

LEUT Tony Bradford anthony.bradford2@defence.gov.au
WO Gary Bromley
CMDR Gary Brown gary.brown9@defence.gov.au
LEUT Linley Cornish
CMDR Grant Dale grant.dale1@defence.gov.au
CMDR David Dugan

CPO Toni Greenwood

LCDR Nikki Roche
LCDR Chris Walter chriswalter77@gmail.com
LCDR Don Sewell
LCDR Garry Williams

Coaches
LCDR Richard Adams richard.adams1@defence.gov.au

CMDR Gary Brown gary.brown9@defence.gov.au
WO Paul Corcoran
CMDR Grant Dale grant.dale1@defence.gov.au
CMDR David Dugan
LEUT Tammy Dunne
CPO Toni Greenwood

CAPT Shane Latimer

LCDR Adrian Lister
CAPT James McCormack

LEUT Joss Parsons
CMDR Craig Pritchard

CMDR Rod Robinson
LCDR Nikki Roche
CMDR Mike Stock

Directorate of Navy Leadership, Culture and Ethics
Contact List

rod.robinson@defence.gov.au
CMDR Joh Rienks joh.rienks@defence.gov.au

craig.pritchard@defence.gov.au
CMDR Roz Astfalck roslyn.astfalck@defence.gov.au
CMDR Sue Bigham sue.bigham@defence.gov.au

nicolle.roche@defence.gov.au
WO Mark Donlan mark.donlan@defence.gov.au

NavyLeadership.Workshop@defence.gov.au

CMDR Roz Astfalck roslyn.astfalck@defence.gov.au
WO Danielle Benham danielle.benham@defence.gov.au
CMDR Sue Bigham sue.bigham@defence.gov.au

gary.bromley@defence.gov.au

linley.cornish@ncompasshr.com

daviddugan@me.com
LCDR Wayne Gobert wayne.gobert@defence.gov.au

toni.greenwood@defence.gov.au
CMDR Jenni Heymans jennifer.heymans@defence.gov.au
LEUT Pete Kenworthy peter.kenworthy@defence.gov.au
CMDR Ric Leahy ric.leahy@defence.gov.au
CMDR Joh Rienks joh.rienks@defence.gov.au

nicolle.roche@defence.gov.au

don.sewell@defence.gov.au
garry.williams@defence.gov.au

CMDR Sue Bigham sue.bigham@defence.gov.au

compliancehr@thredbo.com.au

daviddugan@me.com
thedunnes@iinet.net.au
toni.greenwood@defence.gov.au

LCDR Wayne Gobert wayne.gobert@defence.gov.au
LEUT Shayne Hanks shayne@performanceboost.com.au 
LEUT Pete Kenworthy peter.kenworthy@defence.gov.au

shane.latimer@defence.gov.au
CMDR Ric Leahy ricleahy@peopleteamsleaders.com

adrian.lister@defence.gov.au
james.mccormack@defence.gov.au

CMDR Andrew Mierisch andrew.mierisch@defence.gov.au
LEUT Lauren Milburn lauren.milburn@defence.gov.au
CMDR Tony Mullan anthony.mullan@defence.gov.au
LCDR Rai Navakas rai.navakas@acegroup.com

jocelyn.parsons@amsa.gov.au
craig.pritchard@defence.gov.au

CMDR Tony Raeside traeside@kpmg.com.au
rod.robinson@defence.gov.au
nicolle.roche@defence.gov.au
mike.stock@defence.gov.au
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